Universiteit

4 Leiden
The Netherlands

Peripheral nerve graft architecture affects regeneration
Vleggeert-Lankamp, Carmen Lia Anne-Marie

Citation
Vleggeert-Lankamp, C. L. A. -M. (2006, December 14). Peripheral nerve graft architecture
affects regeneration. Retrieved from https://hdl.handle.net/1887/5566

Version: Corrected Publisher’s Version

Licence agreement concerning inclusion of doctoral thesis in the
Institutional Repository of the University of Leiden

Downloaded from: https://hdl.handle.net/1887/5566

License:

Note: To cite this publication please use the final published version (if applicable).


https://hdl.handle.net/1887/license:5
https://hdl.handle.net/1887/license:5
https://hdl.handle.net/1887/5566

PERIPHERAL NERVE GRAFT ARCHITECTURE
AFFECTS REGENERATION

Carmen Vleggeert-Lankamp



© 2006, Carmen Vleggeert-Lankamp, all rights reserved

Lay out: Edwin Hirdes
Gedrukt door: Quaria B.V., Amsterdam



PERIPHERAL NERVE GRAFT ARCHITECTURE
AFFECTS REGENERATION

Proefschrift

ter verkrijging van
de graad van Doctor aan de Universiteit Leiden,
op gezag van de Rector Magnificus Dr.D.D.Breimer,
hoogleraar in de faculteit der Wiskunde en
Natuurwetenschappen en die der Geneeskunde,
volgens besluit van het College voor Promoties
te verdedigen op donderdag 14 december 2006
klokke 13.45 uur

door

Carmen Lia Anne-Marie Vleggeert-Lankamp
geboren te Ootmarsum in 1969



PROMOTIECOMMISSIE

Promotor
Prof. dr. RT.W.M. Thomeer

Co-promotores
Dr. E.AJ.F. Lakke
Dr. M.J.A. Malessy

Referent

Prof. M. Wiberg, MD. Ph.D., verbonden aan de University of Umea, Sweden

Overige leden promotiecommissie

Prof. dr. J. Verhaagen, verbonden aan de Vrije Universiteit van Amsterdam
Prof. dr. S.E.R. Hovius, verbonden aan de Erasmus Universiteit Rotterdam
Prof. dr. R.G.H.H. Nelissen

Prof. dr. G.J. van Dijk

Prof. dr. E. Marani, verbonden aan de Universiteit Twente



Nen good'n siepel
I6t nich in ‘'n s6k zakk'n






CONTENTS

Chapter 1
Introduction

Chapter 2
The role of evaluation methods in the assessment of peripheral nerve regeneration

through synthetic conduits; a systematic review

Chapter 3

Electrophysiology and morphometry of the Aa- and AB-fibre populations in the
normal and regenerating rat sciatic nerve

Exp Neurol, 2004; 187: 337-349

Chapter 4
Pores in synthetic nerve conduits are beneficial to regeneration
accepted by J Biomed Mat Res, april 2006

Chapter 5
Nerve graft porosity shortens the refractory period of regenerating nerve fibres

Chapter 6
Biodegradation of a synthetic nerve graft has a moderately beneficial effect on

peripheral nerve regeneration

Chapter 7

Type grouping in skeletal muscles after experimental reinnervation: another
explanation

Eur J Neurosci, 2005, 21: 1249-1256

Chapter 8

Adhesion and growth of human Schwann cells on trimethylene carbonate
(co)polymers

J Biomed Mat Res, 2003; 67: 876-885

Chapter 9
Adhesion and proliferation of human Schwann cells on adhesive coatings
Biomaterials, 2004; 25: 2741-2751

15

67

89

115

137

161

179

199




Chapter 10
Conclusions and discussion

Summary

Summary in Dutch (samenvatting)

Curriculum Vitae

219

233

237

241



