

Peripheral nerve graft architecture affects regeneration

Vleggeert-Lankamp, Carmen Lia Anne-Marie

Citation

Vleggeert-Lankamp, C. L. A. -M. (2006, December 14). *Peripheral nerve graft architecture affects regeneration*. Retrieved from https://hdl.handle.net/1887/5566

Version:	Corrected Publisher's Version
License:	<u>Licence agreement concerning inclusion of doctoral thesis in the</u> <u>Institutional Repository of the University of Leiden</u>
Downloaded from:	https://hdl.handle.net/1887/5566

Note: To cite this publication please use the final published version (if applicable).

PERIPHERAL NERVE GRAFT ARCHITECTURE AFFECTS REGENERATION

Carmen Vleggeert-Lankamp

© 2006, Carmen Vleggeert-Lankamp, all rights reserved

Lay out: Edwin Hirdes Gedrukt door: Quaria B.V., Amsterdam

PERIPHERAL NERVE GRAFT ARCHITECTURE AFFECTS REGENERATION

Proefschrift

ter verkrijging van de graad van Doctor aan de Universiteit Leiden, op gezag van de Rector Magnificus Dr.D.D.Breimer, hoogleraar in de faculteit der Wiskunde en Natuurwetenschappen en die der Geneeskunde, volgens besluit van het College voor Promoties te verdedigen op donderdag 14 december 2006 klokke 13.45 uur

door

Carmen Lia Anne-Marie Vleggeert-Lankamp geboren te Ootmarsum in 1969

PROMOTIECOMMISSIE

Promotor

Prof. dr. R.T.W.M. Thomeer

Co-promotores

Dr. E.A.J.F. Lakke Dr. M.J.A. Malessy

Referent

Prof. M. Wiberg, MD. Ph.D., verbonden aan de University of Umea, Sweden

Overige leden promotiecommissie

Prof. dr. J. Verhaagen, verbonden aan de Vrije Universiteit van Amsterdam Prof. dr. S.E.R. Hovius, verbonden aan de Erasmus Universiteit Rotterdam Prof. dr. R.G.H.H. Nelissen Prof. dr. G.J. van Dijk Prof. dr. E. Marani, verbonden aan de Universiteit Twente

Nen good'n siepel löt nich in 'n sök zakk'n

CONTENTS

Chapter 1 Introduction	9	
Chapter 2 The role of evaluation methods in the assessment of peripheral nerve regeneration through synthetic conduits; a systematic review	15	
Chapter 3 Electrophysiology and morphometry of the Aα- and Aβ-fibre populations in the normal and regenerating rat sciatic nerve <i>Exp Neurol, 2004; 187: 337-349</i>	67	c 7
Chapter 4 Pores in synthetic nerve conduits are beneficial to regeneration <i>accepted by J Biomed Mat Res, april 2006</i>	89	
Chapter 5 Nerve graft porosity shortens the refractory period of regenerating nerve fibres	115	
Chapter 6 Biodegradation of a synthetic nerve graft has a moderately beneficial effect on peripheral nerve regeneration	137	
Chapter 7 Type grouping in skeletal muscles after experimental reinnervation: another explanation <i>Eur J Neurosci, 2005; 21: 1249-1256</i>	161	
Chapter 8 Adhesion and growth of human Schwann cells on trimethylene carbonate (co)polymers <i>J Biomed Mat Res, 2003; 67: 876-885</i>	179	
Chapter 9 Adhesion and proliferation of human Schwann cells on adhesive coatings <i>Biomaterials, 2004; 25: 2741-2751</i>	199	

Chapter 10 Conclusions and discussion	219
Summary	233
Summary in Dutch (samenvatting)	237
Curriculum Vitae	241

C